Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 61905

Ballots Cast: 14626

Voter Turnout: 24%

Active Precincts: 65

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BD OF SCHL TRUSTEES L/M/P

Candidate Name

Vicky Garrison
John Glascock
Kathleen Reno
Richard Bazyn
Lloyd Vogel
Larry Walker

Precinct: PAW PAW 01
Candidate Name

Vicky Garrison
John Glascock
Kathleen Reno
Richard Bazyn
Lloyd Vogel
Larry Walker

Precinct: VICTOR 01
Candidate Name

John Glascock
Vicky Garrison
Kathleen Reno
Richard Bazyn
Lloyd Vogel
Larry Walker

Total Votes
15
15
13
13
13
13

Total Votes
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Vote %
18.29
18.29
15.85
15.85
15.85
15.85

Vote %
18.92
16.22
16.22
16.22
16.22
16.22

Vote %
20
17.78
15.56
15.56
15.56
15.56
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