
Election: 2017 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 61905

Ballots Cast: 14626

Voter Turnout: 24%

Active Precincts: 65

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BD OF SCHL TRUSTEES L/M/P

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
John Glascock	15	18.29
Vicky Garrison	15	18.29
Lloyd Vogel	13	15.85
Larry Walker	13	15.85
Kathleen Reno	13	15.85
Richard Bazyn	13	15.85

Precinct: PAW PAW 01

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Vicky Garrison	7	18.92
Lloyd Vogel	6	16.22
Larry Walker	6	16.22
John Glascock	6	16.22
Kathleen Reno	6	16.22
Richard Bazyn	6	16.22

Precinct: VICTOR 01

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
John Glascock	9	20
Vicky Garrison	8	17.78
Lloyd Vogel	7	15.56
Larry Walker	7	15.56
Kathleen Reno	7	15.56
Richard Bazyn	7	15.56